Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee 1ST TEAM REALTY, LLC 0591842.06.99999 2/10/2007 12:07:09 PM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

1900 NORTH 12TH STREET SUITE I MURRAY, KY 42071 RICHARD R. DUNN 1900 NORTH 12TH STREET SUITE I MURRAY, KY 42071

Members / Managers

Member	Richard R Dunn	1900 North 12th St., Suite I, Murray, KY 42071
Member	Charlotte M Dunn	1900 North 12th St., Suite I, Murray, KY 42071

Signatures

Signature	Richard R. Dunn
Title	Owner